
Intensive English 
Classes for Adults 

Need skills for a better job? 

• Professional, experienced teachers  

• Beginning to advanced levels 

• Job interview coaching 

• Computer skills in every level 

• Students from over 50 countries 

Proud partner of:  

 

Arlington Educa�on &  
Employment Program (REEP) 
Syphax Educa�on Center  
2110 Washington Blvd., #106 
Arlington, VA 22204 

703.228.4200  
www.apsva.us/reep 
reep@apsva.us 

CONTACT US! FALL 2018 SCHEDULE 

October 1 - December 21, 2018 
Loca�on: Syphax Educa�on Center 

Morning schedule:  

English class: Mon, Wed, Thurs, Fri  

9:00am-12:00pm 

ServSafe class: Tues 9:00am-12:00pm 

Tui�on $285
Ɨ
 

Ɨ 
Tui�on for students who do not live or work in Arlington 
is $470 (mornings) and $350 (evenings). 

Intensive English + 
Food Safety Manager Certification* 
* Intermediate-Advanced English levels 

Learn English and earn a  

professional food safety cer�fica�on! 



   
Buses: 
ART 42  Ballston-Pentagon 
ART 45  Columbia Pike-Rosslyn 
ART 77  Shirlington-Courthouse 
Free Parking available in the parking  
garage on levels B1 & B2. 

 

2018-2019 Schedule of Classes 
Syphax Educa�on Center 
2110  Washington Blvd., Suite 106 

Arlington, VA 22204 

 
Office Hours:   

Monday-Thursday 8am-9pm 

Friday 8am-5pm 
July 9 — September 

28, 2018 

Tuesday,  May   29, 2018 

Monday,   June   4,  2018 

Monday,   June 11,  2018 

October 1— Dec. 21, 

2018 

Monday,  Sept.  10, 2018 

Monday,  Sept.  17, 2018 

Monday,  Sept.  24, 2018 

January 7 — March 

29, 2019 

Monday,  Dec.   3,   2018 

Monday,  Dec.  10,  2018 

Monday,  Dec.  17,  2018 

April 1 — June 21, 

2019 

Monday,  March 11,  2019 

Monday,  March 18,  2019 

Monday,  March 25,  2019 

Class Dates Placement Exam Dates 
 

Exam �mes:  9 - 11 a.m. 

                        6 - 7:30 p.m. 

Proud partner of:  

CALL NOW!  
703.228.4200 
CLASSES BEGIN SOON! 


